THOROUGH BREDS OF

THE AUSTRALIAN PIGEON CENTRE

"Where Passion takes Flight"

Affiliates Reward Program – "Expressions of Interest"

Unlock Extraordinary Rewards with "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program!

Attention anyone interested in promoting our new Racing Pigeon Platform. Get ready to embark on an exhilarating journey and be part of something truly extraordinary with our upcoming "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program. Join us today from anywhere in the World and open the doors to exclusive benefits and incredible rewards!

* Two Exceptional Programs, Limitless Possibilities! *

At the Australian Pigeon Centre, we understand that every individual brings a unique set of skills and interests. That's why we're thrilled to offer not just one, but TWO exceptional programs within our "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program. You **Do NOT** have to have pigeons, but you must have a passion to promote the New Racing Concept, you'll find a program tailored to your passions and aspirations.

■ Limited Positions Available – Act Swiftly! **■**

We believe in cultivating an exclusive community of like-minded individuals who share our passion for pigeons and racing. Due to the overwhelming response we anticipate, positions in our "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program are limited. This is your chance to join an elite group, so act swiftly to secure your spot and become an integral part of shaping the future of a new Racing Pigeon Concept.

Start Your Journey with Rewards Values – Conditions Apply S

Joining the "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program is not only an opportunity to connect your community but also a chance to unlock extraordinary revenue rewards! As an Affiliate Member, you'll gain access to the limited Divisions.

Tonnect, Learn, and Grow Together

Being part of the "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program means joining a thriving community of passionate individuals. Connect racing enthusiasts as you embark on this incredible avian adventure.

♦ Seize the Opportunity – Join Today! **♦**

Are you ready to spread your wings and soar to new heights with the Australian Pigeon Centre's "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program? Don't miss this extraordinary chance to become a member of an exclusive community, unlock amazing opportunities and connect with like-minded individuals who share your passion for racing.

To secure your position, contact us via email at baz5150@yahoo.com.au today. Remember, spots are limited, so act swiftly to avoid disappointment. Join us and experience the excitement, beauty, and wonder of the "Thoroughbreds of the Sky" Affiliates Rewards Program. Together, let's elevate Pigeon racing and appreciation to new horizons!

You must be prepared to sign a Non-disclosure, Non-circumvention and Non-Competition Agreement before you are able to access information about the New Racing Concept. Your EOI details will be held and you will be updated as we approach the start of the Online Racing.

Conditions apply.